
ODE Rules Advisory Committee
March 7, 2024 Agenda

March 7, 2024, Agenda, 9:00 am - 12:00 pm

9:00 AM - Introductions, Opening Remarks

9:15 AM - Rules-at-a-Glance

● Early Literacy New Rules

● Student Investment Account (SIA) & High School Success (HSS) Rule Revisions

● SIA Focal Group Definitions Rule Revisions

● Standards for Approval of Private School or Preschool as a Contractor with Public

Agencies Rule Revision

● Speech Language Stipend Program New Rule

● Temporary Rules for Summer Learning 2024

10:10 AM - ODE Draft Rules

● Community Eligibility Provision (CEP) Incentive Program Rule Revision

10:40 AM - BREAK

10:45 AM - ODE Draft Rules Continued

● Criteria for Professional Learning Related to Teaching Inclusive Social Science Standards

New Rule

● Course Requirements for Personal Financial Education & Higher Education and Career

Path Skills - New Rule & Rule Revisions

11:55 AM - Open Space

12:00 PM - Closing

Presenter/Support/Subject Matter Expert Key:

Name Email Subject Matter/Topic Presenter

Haedon Brunelle haedon.brunelle@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Coordinator

Corey Rosenberg corey.rosenberg@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Facilitator

Zoe Larmer zoe.larmer@ode.oregon.gov Government Relations Director
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https://docs.google.com/document/d/1QJ9xbTsw3nh-fP7AZzJmibAjofBQ2_838cUwRcEtotM/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/12y6sD9MKQkQVp0uOVB0D6zRXCpWnI9zy/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Ra-6A87lh5ry90xE8CVPueMf0FsrVWg9/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1A8O2C-4iHHHvMrmzV54rZiudUkmh6xt6/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1A8O2C-4iHHHvMrmzV54rZiudUkmh6xt6/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1FpxSyuDLV2mK1cMyyf2Kkdotx9SW125d/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1znPmiGjqy8_zBvMpUjDnBMK1i5xxrtGL/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/18JoDNteMMDl-fZPBDP43vMMxDuqlUhNF/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1YcIDuHwDAdfn0f5P4IxRGSPVAVfpvGww/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1sHhL7tGHBWk4qxmsjebHb-XzYkJOYGR3BSDXLuwqMhg/edit?usp=drive_links
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1sHhL7tGHBWk4qxmsjebHb-XzYkJOYGR3BSDXLuwqMhg/edit?usp=drive_links
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Emily Nazarov emily.nazarov@ode.oregon.gov Government and Legal Affairs Manager

Jessica Visinsky jessica.visinsky@ode.oregon.gov CEP Incentive Program Revision Presenter

Amit Kobrowski amit.kobrowski@ode.oregon.gov Professional Learning Related to Teaching
Inclusive Social Science Standards Presenter

Rebecca Bahr rebecca.bahr@ode.oregon.gov Professional Learning Related to Teaching
Inclusive Social Science Standards Presenter

Aujalee Moore aujalee.moore@ode.oregon.gov Course Requirements for Personal Financial
Education Presenter

Beth Wigham beth.wigham@ode.oregon.gov Course Requirements for Personal Financial
Education Presenter
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